MENU

COUVERT
OLIVE OIL 2.00€
OLIVES 1.50€
BREAD BASKET 1.80€
HOUSE BUTTER 1.00€
TO START
BURRATA  (CHERRY TOMATO AND BASIL) 8.00€
VEAL CROQUETTES (4 UND.) 7.00€
15 MONTH CURED DUROC HAM (750G) 9.00€
CAMEMBERT CHEESE (WITH WALNUTS AND HONEY) 11.00€
SOUP OF THE DAY 3.50€
OUR MEATS
(SERVED WITH PARMESAN RISOTO AND MIXED SALAD)
SIRLOIN STEAK 350G (7 PERSON) 23.00€
RIB EYE STEAK 600G (2 PEOPLE) 48.00€
T-BONE 750G (2 PEOPLE) 69.00€
BONE IN RIB STEAK 72006 (3 PEOPLE) 95.00€
TOMAHAWK APROX. 1400G (4 PEOPLE) 110.00€
READY FOR YOU
BACALHAU DO MEMORAVEL , 26.00€
WITH CORNBREAD CRUMBLE, SUN-DRIED TOMATO, AND SWEET POTATO PUREE
SOUTH AMERICAN PICANHA 26.00€
WITH RUSTIC POTATOES AND MIXED SALAD
PENNE CAPRESE 13.00€
PASTA WITH PEELED TOMATO SAUCE AND BUFFALO MOZZARELLA
SEARED TUNA SAKU 20.00€
WITH BLACK RICE
ALLERGEN INFORMATION

The products sold may contain substances or ingredients that cause allergies or intolerances.

If you are allergic to any substance (such as gluten, crustaceans, eggs, fish, peanuts, soy, milk, tree nuts,
celery, mustard, sesame seeds, sulphites/sulphur dioxide, lupin, or molluscs) and are unsure whether it
has been used in the preparation of what you intend to consume, please ask our staff for more
information.

(Regulation (EU) No. 1169/2011, of 25/10



SIDE DISHES

PURE DE BATATAS TRUFADO
OVEN-BAKED RISE

FRENCH FRIES

SAUTEED VEGETABLES

PARMESAN RISOTTO
MIXED SALAD

SMASHED POTATOES
CORNBREAD CRUMBS WITH CABBAGE

A SWEET ENDING

WORTHY CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

CHEESE ICE CREAM
WITH GUAVA SYRUP

MEMORABLE LEMON
LEMON CREAM WITH MERINGUE

MY SWEET DARLING
SWEET SELECTION (3 PCS)

BABA DE CAMELO (PORTUGUESE CARAMEL MOUSSE)
WITH ALMONDS

TO SAVOR

PORT WINE MESSIAS 10 YEARS
PORTO

PORT WINE VALADO 10 YEARS
PORTO

PORT WINE COCKBURN'S 20 YEARS
PORTO

PORT WINE GRAHAM'S L.B.V.
PORTO

MADEIRA WINE BLANDY'S 10 YEARS RICH MALMSEY
MADEIRA

LATE HARVEST WINE “APARTADO 1” BAIRRADA 2020
BAIRRADA 2020

NOTE

Unpackaged food products, once chosen and delivered, are considered purchased and cannot be

exchanged or returned.

No dish, food product, or beverage - including couvert - may be charged if not ordered by the

customer or if it was unused.
Decree-Law No. 10/2015, of January 16

6.00€
4.00€
4.50€
4.50€

6.00€
3.00€
4.50€
4.50€

4.50€

6.00€

4.50€

3.50€

4.00€

6.50€

7.00€

9.50€

6.50€

9.50€

6.50€



