

MENU

COUVERT

OLIVE OIL	2.00€
OLIVES	1.50€
BREAD BASKET	1.80€
HOUSE BUTTER	1.00€

TO START

BURRATA <i>(CHERRY TOMATO AND BASIL)</i>	8.00€
VEAL CROQUETTES <i>(4 UND.)</i>	7.00€
15 MONTH CURED DUROC HAM <i>(150G)</i>	9.00€
CAMEMBERT CHEESE <i>(WITH WALNUTS AND HONEY)</i>	11.00€
SOUP OF THE DAY	3.50€

OUR MEATS

(SERVED WITH PARMESAN RISOTO AND MIXED SALAD)

SIRLOIN STEAK <i>350G (1 PERSON)</i>	23.00€
RIB EYE STEAK <i>600G (2 PEOPLE)</i>	48.00€
T-BONE <i>750G (2 PEOPLE)</i>	69.00€
BONE IN RIB STEAK <i>1200G (3 PEOPLE)</i>	95.00€
TOMAHAWK <i>APRÓX. 1400G (4 PEOPLE)</i>	110.00€

READY FOR YOU

BACALHAU DO MEMORÁVEL <i>WITH CORNBREAD CRUMBLE, SUN-DRIED TOMATO, AND SWEET POTATO PURÉE</i>	26.00€
SOUTH AMERICAN PICANHA <i>WITH RUSTIC POTATOES AND MIXED SALAD</i>	26.00€
PENNE CAPRESE <i>PASTA WITH PEELED TOMATO SAUCE AND BUFFALO MOZZARELLA</i>	13.00€
SEARED TUNA SAKU <i>WITH BLACK RICE</i>	20.00€

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

The products sold may contain substances or ingredients that cause allergies or intolerances.

If you are allergic to any substance (such as gluten, crustaceans, eggs, fish, peanuts, soy, milk, tree nuts, celery, mustard, sesame seeds, sulphites/sulphur dioxide, lupin, or molluscs) and are unsure whether it has been used in the preparation of what you intend to consume, please ask our staff for more information.

(Regulation (EU) No. 1169/2011, of 25/10)

SIDE DISHES

PURÉ DE BATATAS TRUFADO	6.00€
OVEN-BAKED RISE	4.00€
FRENCH FRIES	4.50€
SAUTÉED VEGETABLES	4.50€
PARMESAN RISOTTO	6.00€
MIXED SALAD	3.00€
SMASHED POTATOES	4.50€
CORNBREAD CRUMBS WITH CABBAGE	4.50€

A SWEET ENDING

WORTHY CHOCOLATE <i>CHOCOLATE MOUSSE</i>	4.50€
CHEESE ICE CREAM <i>WITH GUAVA SYRUP</i>	6.00€
MEMORABLE LEMON <i>LEMON CREAM WITH MERINGUE</i>	4.50€
MY SWEET DARLING <i>SWEET SELECTION (3 PCS)</i>	3.50€
BABA DE CAMELO (PORTUGUESE CARAMEL MOUSSE) <i>WITH ALMONDS</i>	4.00€

TO SAVOR

PORT WINE MESSIAS 10 YEARS <i>PORTO</i>	6.50€
PORT WINE VALADO 10 YEARS <i>PORTO</i>	7.00€
PORT WINE COCKBURN'S 20 YEARS <i>PORTO</i>	9.50€
PORT WINE GRAHAM'S L.B.V. <i>PORTO</i>	6.50€
MADEIRA WINE BLANDY'S 10 YEARS RICH MALMSEY <i>MADEIRA</i>	9.50€
LATE HARVEST WINE "APARTADO 1" BAIRRADA 2020 <i>BAIRRADA 2020</i>	6.50€

NOTE

Unpackaged food products, once chosen and delivered, are considered purchased and cannot be exchanged or returned.

No dish, food product, or beverage - including couvert - may be charged if not ordered by the customer or if it was unused.

Decree-Law No. 10/2015, of January 16